
DHS: Seniors and People with Disabilities

State Operated Community Program 
SOCP Nurse Tools: http://www.dhs.state.or.us/spd/tools/dd/socp/nurses.html

	Program Data Sheet – Task analysis
	Date:
	     

	Client name:
	     
	DOB:
	     
	House:
	     

	Action Plan / Outcome: (Task analyzed training program objective)      

	Action Plan / Step B:      

	I
Independent
	G

Gestural Prompt
	T

Touch
	P

Physical Assistance
	V

Verbal
	X

Anything interfering with program and other forms of assistance

	Steps: (See”Program Cover Sheet” for training procedures) 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1.
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	2.
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	3.
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	4.
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	5.
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	6.
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	7.
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	8.
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	9.
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	Date
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	Initial
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	Comments:
	
	
	Time
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	Date
	Time
	

	     
	     
	     

	     
	     
	     

	     
	     
	     

	     
	     
	     

	     
	     
	     

	     
	     
	     


Monthly notes and evaluation of progress:
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